## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 125 Department of Mines, Minerals and Energy

Item 125 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Resource Management Research, Planning, and Coordination (50700)	\$3,689,051	\$4,226,173
Energy Conservation and Alternative Energy Supply Programs (50705)	\$3,689,051	\$4,226,173
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,541,505	\$2,078,627
Special	\$103,871	\$103,871
Federal Trust	\$2,043,675	\$2,043,675